南京航空航天大学科研用水电费缴费审批表

	申请人
	
	联系电话
	
	所属学院
	

	经费来源
	
	课题号
	

	仪器设备用电费用清单

	序号
	资产编号
	资产名称
	功率

（KW）
	使用小时

（小时）
	用电量

（度）
	单价

（元）
	电费

（元）
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合     计
	
	
	
	
	

	仪器设备用水费用清单

	序号
	资产编号
	资产名称
	用水管径

（mm）
	使用时间

（小时）
	用水量

（吨）
	单价

（元）
	水费

（元）
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合     计
	

	水电费合计（大写）
	￥  拾   万   千   百   拾   元   角   分
	项目

负责人
	

	学院

日期：
	国资处
日期：
	科技部

日期：
	财务处

日期：


